
LOT 29 FAIRWAY VIEW UNIT 4.

WD 1038-1097, WD 1073-1707, DC 1

SMITH LYNN STEPHEN/SMITH BETTY HARLENE
55 MARIAN DR
PORT DEPOSIT, MD 21904

26-3S-16-02308-106

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

26316.030 1.00/

04/03/2025 MLU

03/20/2026 robin 0.51 21,000 0 0 21,000

STANDARD
2

244,695
3,973
21,000

269,668
0

269,668
0

269,668
269,668

0

272,989

1561/1425 2/24/2026 WD Q I 01 345,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

RATLIFF BARBARA

SMITH LYNN STEPHEN

1073/1707 2/07/2006 WD Q I 175,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

THOMAS EAGLE AND SHIR

RONALD AND BARBARA 
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000053905 Remodel 4,800 08/26/2025

000052953 Roof Replacement 16,400 04/28/2025

23015 SFR 521 04/12/2005

HX Base Yr

132 NW BROOMSAGE CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 70
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 30
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,226 123.3452 138.15 307,522 2006 2006 0 0 0 20.43 79.57

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1824

BAS 1,824 100 1,824 200,505

FGR 528 55 290 31,879

FOP 162 30 49 5,386

FOP 211 30 63 6,925

2,725 2,226 244,695

BAS= W6  D3 L3   L3 U3  W9  D3 L3  S15 W2 S18 E2 FGR=  S24
E22 N24 W22$ E22 FOP=  S9 E18 N9 W18$ E18 S8 E13 N36 FOP= N8
W29  D3 R3  S3  D2 R2  E24$ W24  L2 U2  N3  L3 U3 $.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1,589.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2006 2006 3 100 3,973

3,973

1 0100 C SFR 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.60 35,000.00 21,000.00 21,000


